Self-drilling Screws
www.rawlplug.com 1
OCWS Stainless steel self-drilling screws
Stainless steel self drilling screw with reduced drilling point guarantees optimum
tightness of the fastening
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-10/0183
•	 UKTA-22/6336

Diameter Length Head size
Max. thick
ness with
washer
Max. thick
ness witho
ut washer
d l S t
fix
[mm]
Ø4.8
OCWS-48019 4.8 19 8 7 10 2.5 14 -
OCWS-48019S16 4.8 19 8 7 10 2.5 14 -
Ø5.5
OCWS-55025 5.5 25 8 8 11 3 14, 16, 19 -
OCWS-55025S16 5.5 25 8 8 11 3 14, 16, 19 -
Ø4.8 OCWS-48019TS14 4.8 19 8 7 10 2.5 14 -
Ø5.5
OCWS-55025S14 5.5 25 8 8 11 3 14, 16, 19 -
OCWS-55025S19 5.5 25 8 8 11 3 14, 16, 19 -
Ø4.8
OCWS-48019S147035 4.8 19 8 7 10 2.5 14 7035
OCWS-48019S149006 4.8 19 8 7 10 2.5 14 9006
OCWS-48019S149010 4.8 19 8 7 10 2.5 14 9010
Ø5.5 OCWS-55025S169006 5.5 25 8 8 11 3 14, 16, 19 9006
Installation data
Size Ø4.8 Ø5.5
Hole  diameter  in substrate d
0